


Item PartNumber

10
11
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38

330065-25
N132864
N386325
N115131
N115132
N447519
N017839
N133090
N327459
N183725
N097703
N097702
593478-00
619328-00
562097-00
N097844
N117648
N093410
N396060
000000-00
N275347
N275349
N286522
N175104
N119639
N283650
N213812
N101228
N130916
641823-00
N354900
N382458

PartsList DWE4884 DIEGRINDER 1

Qty PartDescription

SCREW
BAFFLE

FIELDSA
FIELDCASE
HOUSING
CORDPROTECTOR
SCREW
CORDSET(EURO)
SWITCH
BRUSHPAIR
SPRING
BRUSHBOX
SCREW
CORDCLAMP
SCREW

BUTTON

LINK

SPRING

RESISTOR

NOLONGERAVAILABLE

DRIVER
COUPLING
RING
BEARING
ORING
STATOR
WASHER
WASHER
BEARING
SLEEVE
SCREW
NUT

GeneralDescription Otherinfo

M3x9-T10

230V

M4x17mmT15
QS

230V

M3X8

4.2x13mm

M4X25T15

Repairlnst  Markets

No
No
No QS
No
No
No
No
No QS
No
No QS
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No QS
No QS
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No



39

N382457

Item PartNumber

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
103
104
105

N287179 1
N275348 1
638229-00 1
605040-24 1
NO027674 1
N398026 1
N275343 1
N308579 1
605040-17 1
N184706 1
N319741 1
N149175 1
N332459 2
N275352 1
N386326 1
N396960 1
N382456 1

COLLET6MM

6MM

PartsList DWE4884 DIEGRINDER 1

Qty PartDescription

NOSE No
OUTPUTSHAFT
WASHER

BEARING 6001

RETAINER

ORING No
NOSE No
ORING 26MM

BEARING,BALL
RETAINER
RATINGPLATE QS
BRANDLABEL
SPANNER

COLLET 3MM
ARMATURESA 230V
SPINDLESA
COLLET&NUTSA

GeneralDescription

No
No

No
No
No
10x26x8-6000 No
No

No QS
No
No

No

No QS
No

6MM No QS

OtherlInfo

No

Repairinst

QS

Markets



